

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5926/2013 & CM 13070/2013, 18677/2014, 35451-
35452/2016,35454/2016,17907/2014,17911/2014 AND CrI. M.A. 575-
576/2015

FRATERNITY AGAINST CORRUPTION (REG. TRUST)... Petitioner
Through: None

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents
Through: Ms Monika Gosain, Adv. for DJB.
Mr Satyakam, ASC, for GNCTD.
Ms Shobhana Takiar, Adv. for DDA.
Mr Aadil Singh Boparai, Adv. for intervener.
Ms Eshita Baruah, Adv. for Mr Gaurang Kanth, Adv.
for SDMC.

ORDER
19.10.2016

%

The Hon'ble Division bench did not assemble today.
Renotify on 16.11.2016.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 19, 2016
kb