

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5926/2013 & CM APPL Nos. 13070/2013, 17907/2014,
17911/2014, 18677/2014, 35451-52/2016, 35454/2016 and
CRL.L.M.A.575-76/2015

FRATERNITY AGAINST CORRUPTION (REG. TRUST)

..... Petitioner

Through: None
versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr.Aadil Singh, Adv. for Intervenor.
Dr.Monika Gosain, Adv. for DJB.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **24.05.2017**

List on 12th July, 2017.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MAY 24, 2017

neelam