



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5926/2013**

FRATERNITY AGAINST CORRUPTION (REG. TRUST)

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Medhanshu Tripathi and
Mr. Adit, Ms. Arvinder Kaur,
Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, SC with
Mr. Kuljeet Singh, Adv for DDA
Mr. Aadil Singh Boparai, Mr. Nikunj
Bindal, Mr. Ronit Bose and Mr.
Chirag Dahiya, Advs for intervenor
Ms. Kirti Garg, Adv for R-10
Mr. Tushar Sannu and Mr. Fajallu
Rehman, Advs for DJB
Mr. Vikrant Nilesh Goyal,
Mr. Inderpreet Singh, Advs for R-6 to
8

CORAM: SH. PAWAN KUMAR KALRA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **20.07.2026**

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through hybrid mode.

CM APPL. 45383/2026 (u/O 22 Rule 4 CPC qua intervenor)

List the application on 06.08.2026.

REGISTRAR

JULY 20, 2026/sk